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of America

International & National

American Society of Photographers, Inc
asofp.com

Ella Carlson

2 Gregory Lane

Littleton, MA 01460

info@asofp.com

(978) 649-7783

PP of Korea

Yong Bong Kim

359-5 Bagidong-gil Hwachon-myeon
Hongcheon-gun, AP 25158
sam6618@naver.com

(804) 551-4188

Alabama

Gulf Coast PPA, Inc.
gulfcoastppa.net

Julie Andel

1851 Wildwood Place
Mobile, AL 36609
Andel.photos@gmail.com
(251) 525-1367

Huntsville PPA

HSVPPA.com

Cindy Shaver

10099 Memorial Pkw SW

Huntsville, AL 35803
cindy@cindyshaverphotography.com
(256) 683-3602

Arizona

Arizona PPA, Inc.
arizonappa.com

Tom Cheswick

14842 North 45th Way
Phoenix, AZ 85032
tomcheswick@cox.net

Affiliate Directory

(602) 493-1833

Arkansas

Arkansas PPA, Inc.
www.arkansasppa.com

Bruce Allen

PO Box 1134

Beebe, AR 72012
bruceallenphoto@yahoo.com
(501) 941-1509

PP of the Ozarks
ppozarks.com

Jackie Strain-Mahar
1025 Parkway
Conway, AR 72034
ppozarks@gmail.com
(501) 329-6455

California

Channel Islands PPA, Inc.

cippa.org

Leanne Reis

5111 Laurel Park Dr.

Camarillo, CA 93012
leanne@photographybyleanne.com
(805)573-7637

Inland Empire PP&YV, Inc.

ieppv.com
Rafael Munoz

7168 Magnolia Place
Fontana, CA 92336
rafael@lovingimages.com
(909) 201-3400

PP of California, Inc.
ppconline.com

Mel Carll

23745 Del Monte Drive
#152
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Valencia, CA 91355
exec_adm@ppconline.com
(661) 429-3640 Ext 1

PP of Los Angeles County, Inc.

pplac.org
Nikki Washburn

10945 Hortense St. #3
North Hollywood, CA 91602
Knwash4728 @gmail.com
(323) 377-6866

PP of Orange County
ppoc.org

Duane Murphy

1240 E. Ontario Ave.
Suite 102-138
Corona, CA 92881

duane@shashinphotography.com

(714) 863-2126

PP of Sacramento Valley, Inc.
ppsv.org

Traci Kinney

4900 Willow Vale Way

Elk Grove, CA 95758
Tlkinney39@gmail.com

(916) 684-0433

PP of San Diego County, Inc.
https://ppsdc.com/

Yaneck Wasiek

11317 Finders Ct.

Corona, CA 92883
presidents@ppsdc.com
(949) 529-0512

PP of Santa Clara Valley, Inc.
ppscv.com

Roberto Gonzalez

2929 Ocala Ave

San Jose, CA 95148
nuevafoto@sbcglobal.net
(408) 460-7549

Affiliate Directory

PP of Wine Country
ppwc-online.org/

Diane Conger

1325 Apple Blossom Ct.
Sebastopol, CA 95472
diane@captureditphotography.com
(707) 484-8393

Colorado

PP of Colorado, Inc.
www.ppcolorado.com

Michael Ryno

8883 Edgewood St.

Highland Ranch, CO 80130
michael@michaelrynophotography.com
(303) 748-7687

PPG Colorado Springs, Inc.
ppgcs.com

Larry Adkins, M.Photog.
620 Winding Hills Rd.
Monument, CO 80132
adkinslda@gmail.com
(719) 648-2532

Connecticut

Connecticut PPA, Inc.
http://www.ctppa.com/
Marietta St. Onge

214 Newberry Rd.

South Windsor, CT 06074
marietta@ctppa.com
(860) 518-1343

Florida

Bay PPA, Inc.
bppafl.com

David Emmett
234 Delmar Ave
Sarasota, FL 34243
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dmphotos@verizon.net
(941) 928-8233

Florida Professional Photographers, Inc.

fpponline.org
Michael Petersen

11251 Bent Pine Dr.

Fort Myers, FL 33913
fppmike@petersenimagery.com
(239) 464-5713

Jacksonville PPG

WWW.j .or

Leslie McDonald

12575 Pine Marsh Way
Jacksonwville, FL 32226
leslieevansphotography@gmail.com
(850) 566-9474

PP of SW Florida

ppswf.com

Michael Petersen

11251 Bent Pine Dr.

Fort Myers, FL 33913
fppmike@petersenimagery.com
(239) 464-5713

PPG of Mid-Florida, Inc.
ppgmf.org

Robin H. Phillips

1505 S. Florida Ave

Lakeland, FL 33803
phillipsphoto49@outlook.com
(863) 682-6958

PPG of Palm Beaches, Inc.
ppapalmbeach.com

David Summers

231 Moccasin Trail W.

Jupiter, FL 33458
davidsummersimages@gmail.com
(561) 310-1035

PPG of Florida, Inc.
ppgf.com

Affiliate Directory

Joseph Gallagher

873 SW 120" Way
Davie, FL 33325
joseph@photojoeg.com
(954) 325-2743

PPS of Central Florida, Inc.
theppcf.com

Michael Fried

6611 Piccadilly Lane
Orlando, FL 32835
sonacitypro@gmail.com
(561) 699-1026

Tallahassee PPG, Inc.
www.tallahasseephotographers.com
Kate Bellflower

2148 Orleans Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32308
kate.bellflower@gmail.com

(904) 614-5234

Tampa Area PPA, Inc.
tappa.org

Chuck Vosburgh

300 62™ St. N.

St. Petersburg, FL 33710
chuck@chuckvosburgh.com
(727) 743-1740

Georgia

Georgia PPA, Inc.

gppa.com

Marchet Butler

1225 Creekside Way

Roswell, GA 30076
marchet@butlerfamilyphotography.com
(770) 363-1547
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Hawaii

PP of Hawaii, Inc.
pphawaii.org

Dwight Okumoto
2878 Pahoehoe Place
Honolulu, HI 96817

s3fx@aol.com
(808) 591-9044

Idaho

PP of Idaho, Inc.
ppofidaho.com

Kimberly Minter

5224 S. Valley St.

Boise, ID 83709
Kimberlyminter23@gmail.com

(208) 559-0962

Illinois

PPA of Northern lllinois, Inc.
ppani.org

John Tulipano

223 Post Oak Circle

West Chicago, IL 60185
john.tulipano528 @gmail.com
(630) 877-7799

Indiana

Daguerre Club of Indiana
Kevin Hudson

1538 | St.

Bedford, IN 47421
dagguerrein@gmail.com
(812) 278-8892

Indianapolis PPG, Inc.
ippgonline.org

Affiliate Directory

Tami Mohs

3552 Mockingbird Dr.

Columbus, IN 47203
tamimohsphotography@gmail.com
(812) 371-8801

lowa

PP of lowa, Inc.

ppiowa.com
Michelle Sohn

PO Box 458
Primghar, IA 51245
jons@tcaexpress.net
(712) 757-3492

Kansas

Kansas PPA, Inc.
kppa.org

Ronald Clevenger
224 S. Maple St.
Ottawa, KS 66067
rnstudio@swbell.net
(785) 229-5423

PPA of Greater Kansas City Inc
ppagkc.wildapricot.org

David Alexander

400 SE 30 St.

Oak Grove, MO 64075
David.r.alexander@honorableimages.com
(816) 244-0010

Kentucky

Kentucky PPA, Inc.
www.photopronetwork.com
Jessica Vogel

330 Clear Creek Road
Shelbyville, KY 40065
kentuckyppn@gmail.com
(502) 633-9618
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Louisiana

PP of Louisiana, Inc.
ppla.net

Karla Byron

4928 Hwy 182 W.
Patterson, LA 70392
director@ppla.net
(225) 330-3969

Maine

Maine PPA, Inc.
maineppa.com

Emily Small

11 Peters Cove Lane
Westport Island, ME 04578
emily@flutterfocus.com
(207) 882-5001

Maryland

Maryland PPA, Inc.
marylandppa.com

Danny Douglas

9470 Bland St.

Waldorf, MD 20603
Danny@dannydouglas.com

(301) 529-5328

Massachusetts

PPA of Massachusetts, Inc.
ppam.com

Paula Swift

730 Boston Post Road
Sudbury, MA 01776
paula@paulaswift.com
(508) 308-9128

Affiliate Directory

Michigan

Detroit PPA, Inc.
www.dppa.net
Shelly Bush

200 S. Wing St.

Ste. 5321

Northville, MI 48167
admin@dppa.net
(248) 231-6192

Michigan Triangle PPA, Inc.
mtppa.org

Kim Jarchow

3171 Lowingwood Ct.

Jenison, M| 49428
kimberjphotography@gmail.com
(616) 446-2710

Multicultural Association of PP

https://www.welovephotographers.com/

Shawn Lee

17336 W. 12 Mile Rd.

Ste. 102

Southfield, M| 48076
info@welovephotographers.com
(248) 764-0860

PP of Michigan, Inc.

www.ppofmi.org

Adam Carroll

589 W. Midland Rd.

Auburn, Ml 48611
adamc@harbourlightphotography.com
(989) 737-3291

Minnesota

Southern Minnesota Professional
Photographers Association
smnppa.com

Heidi Wisniewski

67 West 5% St., Unit 1133
Winona, MN 55987
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heidi@hwportraits.com
(507) 459-3899

Twin Cities PPA, Inc.
tcppa.org

Aaron Vovk

17103 63 PI. N.

Maple Grove, MN 55311
aaron@tcppa.org

(612) 221-2654

Missouri

PPA of Missouri, Inc
moppa.com

Debbie DeClue

614 S. Carolina Ct

Saint Charles, MO 63303-6470
cropshop@att.net

(636) 936-8202

Montana

Montana PPA, Inc.
https://mppa37.wildapricot.org/
Leslie Bohle

PO Box 165

Plevna, MT 59344
leslie@bohleimages.com

(406) 853-5394

Nebraska

PP of Nebraska Inc.

ppofn.com

Mysti Killough

816 4™ Ave.

Kearney, NE 68949
mystikilloughppofn@gmail.com
(308) 995-0538

Affiliate Directory

New Hampshire

New Hampshire PPA, Inc.
www.NHPPA.com

Fred Stiteler

142 Concord Rd.

Lee, NH 03861
fstiteler@comcast.net
(603) 868-2970

New Jersey

PPA of New Jersey, Inc.
ppanj.com

Andrea Phox

661 Gerard Ave.

Long Branch, NJ 07740
andrea@andreaphox.com
(917) 545-2538

New Mexico

PPA of New Mexico, Inc.
ppanm.org

Donita Massey Privett
222 West 2nd Street
Portales, NM 88130
donita@portales.com
(575) 226-7676

New York

Capital Champlain PPSNY

https://www.capitalchamplain.com

Ruth Wedge

4 Forest Rd.

3049BNY43

Averill Park, NY 12018
Ruth-pfftstudios@hotmail.com
(518) 698-2967

Dutchess Regional PP, Inc.


mailto:heidi@hwportraits.com
http://tcppa.org/
mailto:aaron@tcppa.org
http://moppa8.wildapricot.org/
mailto:cropshop@att.net
https://mppa37.wildapricot.org/
mailto:leslie@bohleimages.com
http://ppofn.com/
mailto:mystikilloughppofn@gmail.com
http://www.nhppa.com/
mailto:fstiteler@comcast.net
http://ppanj.com/index.php
mailto:andrea@andreaphox.com
http://ppanm.org/
mailto:donita@portales.com
https://www.capitalchamplain.com/
mailto:Ruth-pfftstudios@hotmail.com

PPA | fotamnhers

of America

drpp-ny.org
Kathleen Dispensa

30 Brothers Rd.
Wappingers Falls, NY 12590
dispensa.kathy@gmail.com
(845) 632-3001

Finger Lakes PPSNY, Inc.
www.FLPPSNY.com
Ameka Cooper

8845 Keeney Road

Le Roy, NY 14482
amekacooper@gmail.com
(585) 813-8295

Hudson Valley PPS of NY
hvppsny.org

Steve Moses

617 Twin Arch Rd.

Rock Tavern, NY 12575
info@hvppsny.org

(845) 401-8774

PPS of Central New York, Inc.

https://www.pps-cny.com/
Amy Davis

1386 Riverbend Dr.
Baldwinsville, NY 13027
amy.davisl@yahoo.com
(315) 383-8958

PPS of New York State, Inc.
ppsnhys.com

Alan E. Vollweiler

15 Matthiessen Park S
Irvington, NY 10533-1507
itspc@msn.com

(914) 591-7878

North Carolina

PP of North Carolina, Inc.

ppofnc.com
Ann Norment

Affiliate Directory

102 Laurel Circle

Fort Mill, SC 29715
ann@anormentphotography.com
(803) 322-2701

Photographic Society of the Triangle
Judy Kea

4132 McGrath Way

Raleigh, NC 27616
jkeaphotodesign@gmail.com

(919) 395-7295

Prof. Imaging Group of Eastern NC
http://www.pigoenc.com/

Sally Lumpkin

PO Box 489

Morehead City, NC 28557
promisedlandncphoto@yahoo.com
(252) 659-0253

Ohio

PP of Northeast Ohio (formerly Akron Society
of PP, Inc)

ppneohio.com

Brent Watkins

564 W. Tuscarawas Ave

Ste 405

Barberton, OH 44203

brent@sylvart.com

(330) 753-0312

PP of Ohio, Inc.
ppofohio.org

Danica Barreau

6 Lockville Rd.
Pickerington, OH 43147
staff@ppofohio.org
(614) 706-7350

PP of Southwest Ohio, Inc.
ppso.org

Tony Pollard

9349 Hadley Dr.
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West Chester, OH 45069
tony@traciejeanphoto.com
(513) 374-5699

Oklahoma

Indian Nations PPA, Inc.

inppa.com
Bob Holder

1013 S. EIm PI

Broken Arrow, OK 74012
inppa.president2017 @cox.net
(918) 605-4030

Metro PPA

metroppa.com

Mandy Womack

215 SW 84 St.

Edmond, OK 73505
memoriesbymandy@hotmail.com

(580) 284-2310

PP of Oklahoma, Inc.
ppok.org

Michael R. Scalf, Sr.

PO Box 1779

Blanchard, OK 73010
michael.scalf@ppok.org
(405) 815-7806

Oregon

Oregon PPA

oregonppa.or

Teresa Hunt

29750 SW Courtside Drive. #6
Wilsonville, OR 97070
president@oregonppa.com
(971) 241-1464

Pennsylvania

Affiliate Directory

Northeast Pennsylvania PPA, Inc.
Joshua Rose

20671 State Route 706

New Milford, PA 18834
jrose@omegaimagephoto.com
(570) 432-4028

PPA of Pennsylvania, Inc.
ppaofpa.org

Ronald Bookwalter

3280 Spring Road
Carlisle, PA 17013
Ronfotodu@comcast.net
(717) 249-6366

Rhode Island

PPA of Rhode Island, Inc.
ppari.org

Gary J. Thibeault

9 Celtic Ct.

Westerly, RI 02891
tebophoto@aol.com
(401) 596-5880

South Carolina

PP of South Carolina, Inc.
ppofsc.com

Kristina Copeland

102 J C Lane

West Columbia, SC 29172
presidentppsc@gmail.com
(803) 238-2296

South Dakota

South Dakota PPA, Inc.

sdppa.org
Joshua Sweets

PO Box 88733
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Sioux Falls, SD 57109
joshsweets@msn.com
(605) 759-2299

Tennessee

PP of East Tennessee (PPET)
ppetn.com

Colby McLemore

503 Clinch Ave. #101

Knoxville, TN 37902
colby@colbysphotosvideos.com
(865) 924-1455

PP of Middle Tennessee (PPMT)
PPMTonline.com

Michael Gustafson

135 Forest Retreat Rd
Hendersonville, TN 37075
m.g.photography@comcast.net
(615) 569-9222

Tennessee PPA, Inc.

tnppa.com

Barbara Potter

612 Excalibur Lane

Smyrna, TN 37167
barbara@barbarapotterphotography.com

(615) 775-6173

Texas

Austin PPA, Inc.
austinppa.com
Heather Bonham

409 Mandarin Flyway
Cedar Park, TX 78613
hlbonham@gmail.com
(512) 656-9933

Brazos Valley PPA
brazosvalleyppa.com
Daniela Weaver

Affiliate Directory

909-B Harvey Rd.

College Station, TX 77840
daniela@danielaweaver.com
(979) 571-2778

Dallas PPA, Inc.

dallasppa.com

Robert Hull

716 Villawood Lane

Coppell, TX 75019
Rob.hull@GreatPhotography.com
(972) 768-8511

Fort Worth Professional Photographers
fortworthppa.org

Andy Lay

6101 Greenfield Rd.

Fort Worth, TX 76135
andylay@andylay.com

(817) 729-4746

PP of San Antonio, Inc.
PPGSA.org

Trey Homan

17222 Classen Rd.

San Antonio, TX 78247
trey@ehoman.com
(210) 827-2933

PPG of Abilene

Steve Morrow

1817 Meadowbrook Dr.
Abilene, TX 79603
ppgoabilene@gmail.com
(325) 513-2514

PPG of Houston, Inc.
ppgh.org

Duane Blocker

15707 Bryan Creek Ct.
Houston, TX 77044
DBBlocker@comcast.net
(425) 320-8229

South Plains PP, Inc.
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https://westtexasphotographers.com/
Cris J. Duncan

2402 Slide Road

Lubbock, TX 79407

cid@cjduncan.com

(806) 781-2747

Texas PPA

tppa.org

Steve Kozak

5323 Fig Tree Lane
Grand Prairie, TX 75052
steve@stevekozak.com
(972) 601-9070

Utah

Intermountain PPA, Inc.
ippa.wildapricot.org
Becky Knight

180 W. 400 St.

Richfield, UT 84701
beckydknight@gmail.com
(435) 896-9300

Vermont

Vermont Professional Photographers
vtprophoto.org

Jonathan Adams

219 Lake Road

Milton, VT 05468
jon@jonadamsphoto.com

(802) 355-2435

Virginia
Blue Ridge District - VPPA, Inc.

WWW.Vppa.org
Deborah Fisk

3433 W Point Ct.
Richmond, VA 23235
debbie@reallifeevents.net

Affiliate Directory

(804) 748-8722

Capital District - VPPA, Inc.
WWW.VPPa.org

Deborah Fisk

3433 W Point Ct.
Richmond, VA 23235
debbie@reallifeevents.net
(804) 748-8722

Northern District-VPPA, Inc.
WWW.VPpPa.org

Deborah Fisk

3433 W Point Ct.

Richmond, VA 23235
debbie@reallifeevents.net
(804) 748-8722

Tidewater District - VPPA, Inc.

WWW.Vppa.org
Deborah Fisk

3433 W Point Ct.
Richmond, VA 23235
debbie@reallifeevents.net
(804) 748-8722

Virginia PPA, Inc.
WWW.VPpa.org

Deborah Fisk

3433 W Point Ct.
Richmond, VA 23235
debbie@reallifeevents.net
(804) 748-8722

Washington

PP of Washington, Inc.
ppw.org

Ms. Faye Johnson

27088 Ohio Ave NE
Kingston, WA 98346
fayejohnson@comcast.net
(360) 509-6994
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PPA | fotamnhers

of America

Washington, District of
Columbia

PPS of Greater Washington, Inc.
ppsgw.com

George E. J. Singleton

11113 Luttrell Lane

Silver Spring, MD 20902
george.singleton6@verizon.net
(301) 873-5382

West Virginia

PP of West Virginia, Inc.
ppwv.org

Jeff Hedgecock

826 20t st.

Huntington, WV 25703
exec.secretary@ppwv.org
(304) 525-4657

Wisconsin

Fox Valley PPA, Inc.
Facebook.com/groups/
Gary LeBouton

224 S. Cambridge St.
Wautoma, WI 54982
leboutonphoto@gmail.com
(920) 787-4894

Wisconsin PPA, Inc.
wppa-online.com
Jamie Steeno

2933 Lineville Rd.
Green Bay, W1 54313
wppajamie@gmail.com
(920) 655-4380

Wyoming

Affiliate Directory

Wyoming PPA, Inc.
wppa.wildapricot.org
Erica Harvey

3908 Crocus Lane
Rapid City, SD 57702
eliphoto@mac.com
(605) 390-9531
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